© 2015 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information
All specifications are subject to change without further notice. All features with * mark will be available by firmware upgrade.
                  .1 / 7
CS6200 Dual Stack 10G Dater Center
Ethernet Switch
CS6200-28X-EI                            CS6200-28X-P-EI
CS6200-28X-HI-24F                         CS6200-52X-P-EI
 Product Overview

(support open controller Opendaylight, Floodlight, Ryu, Pox, etc.)
The contents marked with “*” need future upgrade or are under development
 Order Information
Product Description
CS6200-28X-EI 10G Ethernet Routing Switch, 20 x 10/100/1000BaseT + 4 x GE Combo(GT/SFP) + 4 x 10GE(SFP+), modular
power (2 power modules at most, 1+1 redundancy. Standard with no power module)
CS6200-28X-P-EI 10G PoE Ethernet Routing Switch, 20 x 10/100/1000BaseT + 4 x GE Combo(GT/SFP) + 4 x 10GE(SFP+),
modular power (2 power modules at most, 1+1 redundancy. Standard with no power module), up to 740W for
PoE
CS6200-52X-P-EI 10G PoE Ethernet Routing Switch, 48 x 10/100/1000BaseT + 4 x 10GE(SFP+) + 2 Stacking port, modular power
(2 power modules at most, 1+1 redundancy. Standard with no power module), up to 740W for PoE
CS6200-28X-HI-24F 10G Ethernet Routing Switch, 16 x GE Combo(GT/SFP) + 8 x GE(SFP) + 4 x 10GE(SFP+) + 2 stacking port,
modular power (2 power modules at most, 1+1 redundancy. Standard with no power module)
M6200-AC-A AC power supply, 150W,  fit for CS6200-28X-EI and CS6200-28X-HI-24F
M6200-AC-B AC power supply, 600W, fit for CS6200-28X-P-EI and CS6200-52X-P-EI
M6200-AC-C AC power supply, 920W, fit for CS6200-28X-P-EI and CS6200-52X-P-EI